E
N
D
U
R
A
N
C

centres
0.1 sec 0.1sec 1 sec
140kA Peak 135kA Peak 80.1kA Peak
63.6kA r.m.s 61.4kA r.m.s 38.5kA r.m.s
.
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
ENDURANCE
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT (g)
W H D P
FIXING HOLE Ø
D1 D2
SDSSC-017021 17-21 78 88 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 337
SDSSC-019024 19-24 79 89 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 349
SDSSC-023028 23-28 79 96 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 353
SDSSC-027032 27-32 82 104 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 357
SDSSC-030035 30-35 84 110 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 367
SDSSC-033038 33-38 87 117 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 379
SDSSC-036042 36-42 113 123 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 444
SDSSC-040046 40-46 115 131 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 457
SDSSC-044050 44-50 117 139 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 472
SDSSC-048055 48-55 123 148 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 489
SDSSC-051058 51-58 127 154 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 503
SDSSC-055062 55-62 147 161 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 560
SDSSC-059066 59-66 151 169 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 573
SDSSC-063070 63-70 154 177 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 587
SDSSC-067074 67-74 157 184 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 602
SDSSC-071078 71-78 161 192 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 613
SDSSC-074082 74-82 191 199 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 687
SDSSC-077085 77-85 192 205 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 703
SDSSC-082088 82-88 193 210 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 711
SDSSC-088096 88-96 204 225 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 733
SDSSC-096103 96-103 217 239 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 755
SDSSC-103111 103-111 236 254 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 853
SDSSC-111119 111-119 250 269 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 884
SDSSC-119128 119-128 267 285 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 915
TDS853 REV0 3/21
 H
W
D1 D2 D1